
Competition - 7 - Open Novice Championship - EA Novice 2B

Sponsored by: Portable Horse Stables

Judges: H: Sue Blair, C: Jacqui Huppert

Saturday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 2 - Eb&F

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider's Name State

8:30 AM 1456 ROYALTY R Serena Ireland NSW

8:38 AM 1478 TARCOOLA FURST KLASSE Rachael Clarke NSW

8:46 AM 9513 LEGEND OF LOXLEY Victoria Welch QLD

8:54 AM 1199 ISOLINA OF TK Linda Foster NSW

9:02 AM 316 APPTRAK MOONSHADOW Rachelle Hirst NSW

9:10 AM 7792 ROSEHILL ROCK AND RHYTHM Ann Behringer NSW

9:18 AM 3187 MACARTHUR BLOSSOM M Brianna Cartwright NSW

9:26 AM 9676 LORD LACHLAN Elliot Patterson QLD

9:34 AM 6469 CONSTANTINE LDA Matthew Lord QLD

9:42 AM 1851 BC CHILLI PEPPER Katina Smith NSW

9:50 AM BREAK

10:28 AM 21 N E P DER TANZ Deon Stokes NSW

10:36 AM 6957 DAENARYS Alexis Hellyer NSW

10:44 AM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLD

10:52 AM 1858 QUARTERLAND Sally Rizzuto NSW

11:00 AM 898 ASTERIX Robert Schmerglatt NSW

11:08 AM 9751 CLEDDAU BELLINI Mark Arthur NSW

11:16 AM 4053 NEP ROYAL STANDARD Sara Price NSW

11:24 AM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Teah Mayne QLD

11:32 AM 2184 BRIDGEWATER BELLE William Wheeler NSW

11:40 AM BREAK

12:33 PM 1074 KARIZMAH BUZZ LIGHTYEAR Danielle Walliss NSW

12:41 PM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon QLD

12:49 PM 4202 REMI LOVE CHILD Melanie Campbell NSW

12:57 PM 9707 NEW WORLD FURST CLASS Bridget Brennan NSW

1:05 PM 9880 ROSSINI HG Linda Foster NSW

1:13 PM 418 VALHALLA I Elliot Patterson NSW

1:21 PM 5569 MS BOLLINGER Rachelle Hirst NSW

1:29 PM 6995 TARCOOLA HOT SHOT Rachael Clarke NSW

SCR 5469 SOUTHERN NYSSA Tanase Peckham NSW

SCR 688 JAZDAN FASCINATION Anna Fullarton NSW

FINAL DRAW - SATURDAY 24TH AUGUST
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FINAL DRAW - SATURDAY 24TH AUGUST

Competition - 8 - Open Novice Championship - EA Novice 2C

Sponsored by: Portable Horse Stables

Judges: H: Ross Green, C: Stuart Bishel

Saturday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 4 - Eb&F

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider's Name State

11:00 AM 316 APPTRAK MOONSHADOW Rachelle Hirst NSW

11:08 AM 9707 NEW WORLD FURST CLASS Bridget Brennan NSW

11:16 AM 7792 ROSEHILL ROCK AND RHYTHM Ann Behringer NSW

11:24 AM 6995 TARCOOLA HOT SHOT Rachael Clarke NSW

11:32 AM 9676 LORD LACHLAN Elliot Patterson QLD

11:40 AM 1199 ISOLINA OF TK Linda Foster NSW

11:48 AM 3187 MACARTHUR BLOSSOM M Brianna Cartwright NSW

11:56 AM 1456 ROYALTY R Serena Ireland NSW

12:04 PM 9513 LEGEND OF LOXLEY Victoria Welch QLD

12:12 PM BREAK

12:50 PM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLD

12:58 PM 4053 NEP ROYAL STANDARD Sara Price NSW

1:06 PM 2184 BRIDGEWATER BELLE William Wheeler NSW

1:14 PM 6469 CONSTANTINE LDA Matthew Lord QLD

1:22 PM 1858 QUARTERLAND Sally Rizzuto NSW

1:30 PM 9751 CLEDDAU BELLINI Mark Arthur NSW

1:38 PM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Teah Mayne QLD

1:46 PM 21 N E P DER TANZ Deon Stokes NSW

1:54 PM 898 ASTERIX Robert Schmerglatt NSW

2:02 PM BREAK

2:55 PM 6957 DAENARYS Alexis Hellyer NSW

3:03 PM 5569 MS BOLLINGER Rachelle Hirst NSW

3:11 PM 1851 BC CHILLI PEPPER Katina Smith NSW

3:19 PM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon QLD

3:27 PM 1074 KARIZMAH BUZZ LIGHTYEAR Danielle Walliss NSW

3:35 PM 1478 TARCOOLA FURST KLASSE Rachael Clarke NSW

3:43 PM 9880 ROSSINI HG Linda Foster NSW

3:51 PM 4202 REMI LOVE CHILD Melanie Campbell NSW

3:59 PM 418 VALHALLA I Elliot Patterson NSW

SCR 5469 SOUTHERN NYSSA Tanase Peckham NSW

SCR 688 JAZDAN FASCINATION Anna Fullarton NSW
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FINAL DRAW - SATURDAY 24TH AUGUST

Competition - 9 - AOR Novice Championship - EA Novice 2B

Sponsored by: Woodley's Motors Tamworth

Judges: H: Wendy Bruszeski, C: Keith Smith

Saturday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 3 - Eb&F

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider's Name State

9:30 AM

9:38 AM 146 ROLLIN ON Emma Mcmahon NSW

9:46 AM 1277 TEACHEST Petrina Cox NSW

9:54 AM 8759 JAS RESEMBLANCE Grace Day NSW

10:02 AM 2211 MALLYON HILLS VUILLARD Jamie Pike NSW

10:10 AM 103 HEAVEN SENT Klara Galloway NSW

10:18 AM 6381 SPH SANTARINA Katharine Dennis NSW

10:26 AM 9962 RICCADONNA D Amelia Curic NSW

10:34 AM 451 LEHMANN Sarah Day NSW

10:42 AM 9776 BELLVALE LEWIS Mariette Van den berg NSW

10:50 AM BREAK

11:20 AM 377 FAME Linda Krogh NSW

11:28 AM 3997 FURST AFFAIRE Wendy Collin NSW

11:36 AM 938 FAIRVIEW SYMPHONY Chelsea Iverach NSW

11:44 AM 1178 GLANDORE MEISTERIN Noni Mccarthy NSW 

11:52 AM 7179 WILDE LOVE Keighley Leeson NSW

12:00 PM 34 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CONNECTION Joanne Peet NSW

12:08 PM 7700 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Robyn Westley-smith NSW

12:16 PM 9162 MINDARAH PARK RENATO Yvette Montgomery NSW

12:24 PM 816 FAIRBANKS ROLEX Wendy Ward NSW

12:32 PM 1033 MALLYON HILLS PISSARRO Kylie Ewart NSW

12:40 PM BREAK

1:33 PM 2209 D DUCHESS Keira Linde NSW 

1:41 PM 928 SS SIR FLAME Kari Lyne NSW

1:49 PM 1210 COLONIAL SHIRAZ Heidi De koeyer NSW

1:57 PM 7641 BRADGATE PARK DANTE Danielle Szikszai NSW

2:05 PM 9637 F1 DON SCHUMANN Katherine Scicluna NSW

2:13 PM 2290 TS SKYFALL Kellie Brahams NSW

2:21 PM 3830 WELTSONG Danielle Boland NSW

2:29 PM 3601 OPAL STAR OF OAKSIDE Kay Knight NSW

2:37 PM 3531 CATSWHISKERS ARCHER Allissia Curry NSW

2:45 PM 8649 FURSTINBLOOM Emma Mcmahon NSW

SCR 2317 HUSTLER SP Olivia Palfreyman NSW

SCR 2628 LORD KANDAHAR Alison Mccurley NSW
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FINAL DRAW - SATURDAY 24TH AUGUST

Competition - 10 - AOR Novice Championship - EA Novice 2C

Sponsored by: Woodley's Motors Tamworth

Judges: C: Helen Kempton, B: Linda Heuke

Saturday - JR Easy Traveller Floats - Sand Arena 5

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider's Name State

10:00 AM 928 SS SIR FLAME Kari Lyne NSW

10:08 AM 1033 MALLYON HILLS PISSARRO Kylie Ewart NSW

10:16 AM 816 FAIRBANKS ROLEX Wendy Ward NSW

10:24 AM 2209 D DUCHESS Keira Linde NSW 

10:32 AM 7641 BRADGATE PARK DANTE Danielle Szikszai NSW

10:40 AM 9162 MINDARAH PARK RENATO Yvette Montgomery NSW

10:48 AM 1210 COLONIAL SHIRAZ Heidi De koeyer NSW

10:56 AM 146 ROLLIN ON Emma Mcmahon NSW

11:04 AM BREAK

11:50 AM 1277 TEACHEST Petrina Cox NSW

11:58 AM 6381 SPH SANTARINA Katharine Dennis NSW

12:06 PM 2290 TS SKYFALL Kellie Brahams NSW

12:14 PM 8759 JAS RESEMBLANCE Grace Day NSW

12:22 PM 9637 F1 DON SCHUMANN Katherine Scicluna NSW

12:30 PM 3531 CATSWHISKERS ARCHER Allissia Curry NSW

12:38 PM 3830 WELTSONG Danielle Boland NSW

12:46 PM 3601 OPAL STAR OF OAKSIDE Kay Knight NSW

12:54 PM 8649 FURSTINBLOOM Emma Mcmahon NSW

1:02 PM 2211 MALLYON HILLS VUILLARD Jamie Pike NSW

1:10 PM BREAK

1:55 PM 3997 FURST AFFAIRE Wendy Collin NSW

2:03 PM 103 HEAVEN SENT Klara Galloway NSW

2:11 PM 9962 RICCADONNA D Amelia Curic NSW

2:19 PM 7700 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Robyn Westley-smith NSW

2:27 PM 451 LEHMANN Sarah Day NSW

2:35 PM 377 FAME Linda Krogh NSW

2:43 PM 9776 BELLVALE LEWIS Mariette Van den berg NSW

2:51 PM 938 FAIRVIEW SYMPHONY Chelsea Iverach NSW

2:59 PM 34 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CONNECTION Joanne Peet NSW

3:07 PM 7179 WILDE LOVE Keighley Leeson NSW

3:15 PM 1178 GLANDORE MEISTERIN Noni Mccarthy NSW 

SCR 2317 HUSTLER SP Olivia Palfreyman NSW

SCR 2628 LORD KANDAHAR Alison Mccurley NSW
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FINAL DRAW - SATURDAY 24TH AUGUST

Competition - 23 - Pony Medium Championship - Medium 4B

Sponsored by: Horseland Tamworth

Judges: H: Ricky McMillan, C: Kyli Bullock

Saturday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 3 - Eb&F

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name State

8:30 AM 6251 TMH BOGART Kerri-lee Ryder QLD

8:38 AM P1079 DAISYS DAVINA Justin Worthy NSW

8:46 AM P1618 DONT FORGET ME Danielle Walliss NSW

8:54 AM P089 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles NSW

9:02 AM P1415 GREENWOOD STEAL THE SHOW Nicole Dunbier NSW
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FINAL DRAW - SATURDAY 24TH AUGUST

Competition - 24 - Pony Medium Championship - Medium 4C

Sponsored by: Horseland Tamworth

Judges: H: Jane Ventura, C: Adam Reiss

Saturday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 4 - Eb&F

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name State

10:00 AM P089 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles NSW

10:08 AM P1079 DAISYS DAVINA Justin Worthy NSW

10:16 AM P1415 GREENWOOD STEAL THE SHOW Nicole Dunbier NSW

10:24 AM P1618 DONT FORGET ME Danielle Walliss NSW

10:32 AM 6251 TMH BOGART Kerri-lee Ryder QLD
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FINAL DRAW - SATURDAY 24TH AUGUST

Competition - 38 - FEI Intermediate Freestyle 

Sponsored by: County Saddlery

Draw will be subject to Qualifying in the Intermediate I (qualifying Score 58%) Max 15 Riders

Judges: H: Nell Marshman, C: Ricky McMillan, B: Trisha Sellers

Saturday - Equestrian NSW - Arena 1 - Indoor Scheduled for 10.30am - 1.15pm

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name State

10:30 AM 50 NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO Linda Foster NSW

10:39 AM 1018 CLOUD NINE Tereza Husakova NSW

10:48 AM 5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding QLD

10:57 AM 5511 JAG CLASSIQUE Kristy Battista QLD

11:06 AM 2808 REVELWOOD DESTINY Sarah Hanslow NSW

11:15 AM 94 WAITANO Malcolm Macrae NSW

11:24 AM 6219 F1 SONNY BILL Helen Macaskill NSW

11:33 AM 5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord QLD

11:42 AM BREAK

12:15 PM 7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW

12:24 PM 7107 CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS Robert Schmerglatt NSW

12:33 PM 7808 MI SIRTAINLY SIR Riley Alexander NSW

12:42 PM 3378 JUST DANCE Katina Smith NSW

12:51 PM 512 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Lizzie Wilson-fellows NSW

1:00 PM 2326 WISE LORD Mark Kiddle NSW

1:09 PM 671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLD

Res 1 7845 ROMULUS R Claudia Hobson NSW

Res 2 6789 FURSTIN FRIENDSHIP Riley Alexander NSW

Res 3 7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton NSW

SCR 3224 FOR FUN 45 Danica Vansleve QLD

23-08-19 - 9:21 PM NSW State Championships Draw - Saturday - Page 7



FINAL DRAW - SATURDAY 24TH AUGUST

Competition - 43 - FEI Grand Prix 

Sponsored by: Mulawa Performance

Judges: H: Adam Reiss, C: Jane Ventura, B: Kyli Bullock

Saturday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 2 - Eb&F

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name State

2:00 PM 4885 FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood NSW

2:09 PM 2131 RICHMOND H Melinda Hart NSW

2:18 PM 7118 LUXOR 118 Katharine Farrell NSW

2:27 PM 9235 JW DARJEELING Jacqui Winspear NZL

2:36 PM P1710 CHEVAL DE LUXE Sara Price NSW

2:45 PM BREAK

3:24 PM 580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa NSW

3:33 PM 5438 DIAMOND STAR Sally Rizzuto NSW

3:42 PM 3788 GB WINCHESTER Gary Lung QLD

3:51 PM 3053 BRUMALI Robert Schmerglatt NSW

4:00 PM 2918 DONNA ELENA Maree Tomkinson VIC

4:09 PM 9241 ADONIE Rozzie Ryan NSW

SCR 934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley Anne Taylor NSW

SCR 2818 STARLIGHT Maree Tomkinson VIC
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